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CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER 

The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only 
by the party receiving it from RJW Properties, Inc. and it should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written 
consent of RJW Properties, Inc. 

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the 
strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum. If 
you have no interest in the subject property, please promptly return this offering memorandum to RJW Properties, Inc. This offering 
memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to 
establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. 

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. RJW Properties, Inc. has not made any 
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future 
projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence 
of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal regulations, the physical condition of the 
improvements thereon, or financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its 
occupancy of the subject property. 

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe reliable; however, RJW Properties, 
Inc. has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has RJW Properties, Inc. conducted any investigation 
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information 
provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be 
responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property. 

PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. 
PLEASE CONTACT ROBERT J. WEINBERGER FOR MORE DETAILS. 



 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

Purchase price:                                                    $4,675,000

Number of Units:                                                      18

Lot Size:                                                    18,674 sq. ft.

Building size                                             14,108 sq. ft.

Year Built:                                                                        1953

Unit Mix                                 1 Studio, 11 1/1’s + 4 2/1’s

                                                     + 2 Commercial Units

Parking:                                                   19 open spaces

Construction:                                    Wood frame/Stucco

Building Style:                          Garden Style-Two Story

Parcel #:                                                   470-340-03-00    
PROPERTY FEATURES AND AMENITIES
This property boasts an ideal blend of convenience and charm, located in the 
heart of La Mesa. Tenants will enjoy ample parking, a welcoming and well-
maintained exterior, and close proximity to vibrant shopping, dining, and 
entertainment options. The property features modern upgrades, and is just 
minutes from public transportation and major highways, making it a perfect 
location for businesses or tenants seeking accessibility and high visibility. 
Additionally, the community atmosphere of La Mesa Village enhances the 
appeal of this prime property.        





 



 



 

Located in the bustling heart of La Mesa, this exceptional property offers a rare opportunity 
to own a versatile asset in one of San Diego County’s most desirable markets. Situated along 
the vibrant La Mesa Boulevard, this property benefits from high foot traffic, excellent 
visibility, and proximity to the charming La Mesa Village. Its prime location makes it ideal 
for retail, office, or mixed-use tenants seeking a dynamic and thriving community to grow 
their businesses. The property is just minutes from major highways, public transit options, 
and popular shopping and dining destinations, ensuring consistent accessibility and appeal to 
a wide range of tenants and visitors.

The property features adaptable units with modern amenities that cater to a variety of 
business needs. With well-maintained exteriors and ample parking, it creates a professional 
yet welcoming environment for customers and tenants alike. This location offers significant 
growth potential, blending the charm of a small-town atmosphere with the convenience and 
connectivity of urban living. Whether you are an investor seeking a solid income-generating 
asset or a business owner looking for a strategic location, 7932-7940 La Mesa Blvd stands 
out as a premier choice in Southern California real estate.



UNITS.              TYPE.              ACTUAL RENT               MARKET RENT               ACTUAL TOTAL RENT           

INCOME ANALYSIS

1                     Studio                 $1,500                           $1,700                                $1,500

11                1 BD / 1BA            $1,625-1,750                  $1,900                                $18,385

3                   2 BD/ 1 BA            $1,850                           $2,300                                $5,500

1                  2 BD / 1 BA            $1,100-MGR                    $2,300                                $1,100

2                 Commercial Spaces   $2,315                           $2,315                                 $2,315

Total Actual Monthly Income                                                                                              $29,050

Total Market Monthly Income                                                                                             $34,315

Owned Laundry                                                                                                                 $200

TOTAL ANNUAL INCOME (Actual)                                                                                       $348,600
TOTAL ANNUAL POTENTIAL RENT                                                                                      $411,780



ANNUAL EXPENSES

 
Appliance Repair:                                                                             $1,621
Appliance Replacement:                                                                   $1,677
Cleaning:                                                                                           $490
Carpet Cleaning:                                                                               $65
Fire Equipment Maintenance:                                                           $129
General Repairs and Maintenance:                                                   $7,637
Landscape:                                                                                        $2,160
Pest Control:                                                                                     $657
Plumbing:                                                                              $4,360       
   
Supplies:                                                                                        $1,863
Tub and Sink Repair:                                                                         $1,104
Gas and Electric:                                                                               $704
Water and Sewer:                                                                              $5,068
Refuse Removal:                                                                               $5,018
Telephone/Internet:                                                                           $300
Property Management(5%):                                                              $15,433
Resident Manager:                                                                            $3,021
Payroll Fees:                                                                                     $420
Workers Comp:                                                                                 $2,350
Permits/Licenses:                                                                              $318
Miscellaneous Expenses:                                                                  $400
Bank Fees:                                                                                        $71
Annual Fire Insurance:                                                                     $6,874
Property Taxes (1.18%):                                                                   $34,643
Property Taxes (List price):                                                              $64,935
 
TOTAL EXPENSES:                                                                              $99,578
TOTAL EXPENSES (Projected):                                                         $129,870



 

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Gross Scheduled Income:                                       $346,200                $409,380

Vacancy (4%):                                                        $13,848                $16,375

Gross Operating Income:                                       $332,352                $393,005

Other Income- (Owned Laundry):                         $2,400                   $2,400

Total Gross Operating Income:                              $334,752                $395,405

Expenses:                                                                $99,578                $129,870

Net Operating Income:                                           $235,174                $265,535

Cap Rate:                                                                5.0                          5.7

Gross Rent Multiplier:                                           13.5                        11.4

Cost Per Unit                                                          $259,722

ACTUAL                    PROJECTED



 



 



 
















